:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8981257

May 01, 2024 - 21:36 (UTC)

In epoch 280,664 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1026682 - 0.018348787 ETH®
54.48 USD

2 1026683 - 0.062767281 ETH®
186.39 USD

3 1026684 - 0.018330769 ETH&®
54.43 USD

4 1026685 - 0.018350842 ETH®
54.49 USD

S 1026686 - 0.018265934 ETH®
54.24 USD

6 1026687 - 0.018271714 ETH®
54.25 USD

7 1026688 - 0.018288653 ETH®
54.30 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/8981257
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/280664
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1026682
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1026683
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1026684
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1026685
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1026686
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1026687
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1026688

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1026689

1026690

1026691

1026692

1026693

1026694

1026695

1026696

1026697

Validator Id

467207

Amount

- 0.018146084
53.88 USD

- 0.018298296
54.33 USD

- 0.062696196
186.18 USD

- 0.018304634
94.35 USD

- 0.018235768
54.15 USD

- 0.018203741
54.05 USD

- 0.018339851
94.46 USD

- 0.018223755
54.11 USD

- 0.018303736
54.35 USD

Amount

+ 0.044643184
132.57 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1026689
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1026690
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1026691
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1026692
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1026693
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1026694
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1026695
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1026696
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1026697
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/467207

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



