

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 06:45 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8981257

DATE & TIME May 01, 2024 · 21:36 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 280,664 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1026682</u>	- 0.018348787 ETH � 54.48 USD
2	<u>1026683</u>	- 0.062767281 ETH � 186.39 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1026684</u>	- 0.018330769 ETH � 54.43 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1026685</u>	- 0.018350842 ETH � 54.49 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1026686</u>	- 0.018265934 ETH � 54.24 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1026687</u>	- 0.018271714 ETH � 54.25 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1026688</u>	- 0.018288653 ETH

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1026689</u>	- 0.018146084 ETH � 53.88 USD
9	1026690	- 0.018298296 ETH
<u>10</u>	<u>1026691</u>	- 0.062696196 ETH � 186.18 USD
<u>11</u>	1026692	- 0.018304634 ETH � 54.35 USD
<u>12</u>	1026693	- 0.018235768 ETH � 54.15 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1026694</u>	- 0.018203741 ETH � 54.05 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1026695</u>	- 0.018339851 ETH � 54.46 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1026696</u>	- 0.018223755 ETH � 54.11 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1026697</u>	- 0.018303736 ETH � 54.35 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>467207</u>	+ 0.044643184 ETH � 132.57 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.